Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
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@Craﬁed Countertops Inc.

Calacatta Grande

Slab Details

Quartz
13.7 1t
16.75"
25.93"
3cm
15599-2

Crafted Countertops, Inc.
Phone: (262) 279-7866 Address: 726 Horak Lane, Unit # 5 Genoa City, Wl 53128

www.craftedcountertops.com



